UT Dallas Policy Navigator :: Development

Development

Policy Number

Policy Title

UTDBP3003 External Non-Profit Corporations

UTDBP3004 Gifts and Grants from Private Philanthropic Sources
UTDBP3034 University Endowment Policy

UTDBP3074 Naming of Buildings and Facilities

UTDBP3115 Receiving, Distribution and Property Control

Date
2011-03-30
2019-02-19
2017-10-24
2020-11-16
2021-05-05

Actions

Printed: 2025-03-29 21:15:57


https://policy.utdallas.edu/utdbp3003
https://policy.utdallas.edu/utdbp3003
https://policy.utdallas.edu/utdbp3004
https://policy.utdallas.edu/utdbp3004
https://policy.utdallas.edu/utdbp3034
https://policy.utdallas.edu/utdbp3034
https://policy.utdallas.edu/utdbp3074
https://policy.utdallas.edu/utdbp3074
https://policy.utdallas.edu/utdbp3115
https://policy.utdallas.edu/utdbp3115

	Development

