Development

Policy Number	Policy Title	Date	Actions
UTDBP3003	External Non-Profit Corporations	2011-03-30	
UTDBP3004	Gifts and Grants from Private Philanthropic Sources	2019-02-19	
UTDBP3034	University Endowment Policy	2017-10-24	
UTDBP3074	Naming of Buildings and Facilities	2020-11-16	
UTDBP3115	Receiving, Distribution and Property Control	2021-05-05	

Printed: 2025-03-29 21:15:57